	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 31
1S
FC
15
10
18
S
0
20
1
Operating principle Color Bezel Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
ll Red Black plastic M2SS1-11R 1SFA611200R1101 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS1-21R 1SFA611200R2101 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS1-31R 1SFA611200R3101 10 0.024
ll Green Black plastic M2SS1-11G 1SFA611200R1102 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS1-21G 1SFA611200R2102 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS1-31G 1SFA611200R3102 10 0.024
ll Yellow Black plastic M2SS1-11Y 1SFA611200R1103 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS1-21Y 1SFA611200R2103 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS1-31Y 1SFA611200R3103 10 0.024
ll Blue Black plastic M2SS1-11L 1SFA611200R1104 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS1-21L 1SFA611200R2104 10 0.015
l Clear Black plastic M2SS1-11C 1SFA611200R1108 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS1-21C 1SFA611200R2108 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS1-31C 1SFA611200R3108 10 0.024
ll Red Black plastic M2SS2-11R 1SFA611201R1101 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS2-21R 1SFA611201R2101 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS2-31R 1SFA611201R3101 10 0.024
ll Green Black plastic M2SS2-11G 1SFA611201R1102 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS2-21G 1SFA611201R2102 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS2-31G 1SFA611201R3102 10 0.024
ll Yellow Black plastic M2SS2-11Y 1SFA611201R1103 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS2-21Y 1SFA611201R2103 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS2-31Y 1SFA611201R3103 10 0.024
ll Blue Black plastic M2SS2-11L 1SFA611201R1104 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS2-21L 1SFA611201R2104 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS2-31L 1SFA611201R3104 10 0.024
l Clear Black plastic M2SS2-11C 1SFA611201R1108 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS2-21C 1SFA611201R2108 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS2-31C 1SFA611201R3108 10 0.024
ll Red Black plastic M2SS3-11R 1SFA611202R1101 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS3-21R 1SFA611202R2101 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS3-31R 1SFA611202R3101 10 0.024
ll Green Black plastic M2SS3-11G 1SFA611202R1102 10 0.015
Chrome plastic M2SS3-21G 1SFA611202R2102 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS3-31G 1SFA611202R3102 10 0.024
ll Yellow Black plastic M2SS3-11Y 1SFA611202R1103 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS3-31Y 1SFA611202R3103 10 0.024
ll Blue Black plastic M2SS3-11L 1SFA611202R1104 10 0.015
l Clear Black plastic M2SS3-11C 1SFA611202R1108 10 0.015
Chrome metal M2SS3-31C 1SFA611202R3108 10 0.024
—
Modular plastic range
Illuminated selector switches - 2-position - Short handle
M2SS1-11R